

KOLHAN UNIVERSITY

CHAIBASA, WEST SINGHBHUM

Jharkhand, Pin: 833201 Phone No. 06582-255274

Ref. No: KU/R/.CVC. 23/23

Date: 05/07/2023

NOTIFICATION

Online/Offline applications are invited for admission in BCA/BBA/B.Sc.(IT) /MCA/MBA. etc. course Session 2023-25,26 in Kolhan University, Chaibasa.

For more details visit Kolhan University website www.kolhanuniversity.ac.in

Online Application will be started from	05/07/2023
Last date of submission of filled form	10/08/2023
Fee for Gen/OBC candidate	Rs. 150/-
Fee for ST/SC candidate	Rs.100/-

Note: 1. Application form may be obtained from the college concerned for offline mode.

2. The students are requested to visit university website time to time for any change / update by the university.

By order of the Vice-Chancellor Sd/-Registrar Kolhan University, Chaibasa

Memo No. KU/R/CVC/.23 2623

Date: 05/07/2023

Copy to:-

- 1. All media, Chaibasa and Jamshedpur, for publication free of cost, if so desire.
- 2. Assistant to VC/PVC/R/FO/CE for information to VC/PVC/R/FO/CE.
- 3. University website for upload.
- 4. University Data Center.
- 5. In file.

Registrar Kolhan University, Chaibasa